
Northwest Hills UMC Text to Give Codes 
 

As with all donations, a gift given through Text to Give without a 
specific code will be added to the church’s general/operating fund.  To 
make a special donation to a specific ministry using Text to Give, text 
the amount you wish to donate to 84321 and one of these the following 
codes.  Think of these giving codes as the digital version of the memo 
line in a check.  See the image to the right for an example. 

 
Giving Codes 

Restricted Funds 
 
Contemporary Worship Fund: contemporary-

worship 

Dance Ministry Fund: dance 

Eagle Scout Projects Fund: eagle-scout 

Emmaus Walk Fund: emmaus 

Fellowship Fund: fellowship 

Flower Fund: flowers 

Christian Education Fund: christian-education 

Kairos Fund: kairos 

Library Fund: library 

Memorial Fund: memorial 

Music Fund: music 

Northwest Hills Gallery Fund: nwhills-gallery 

Prayer Shawl Ministry: prayer-shawl 

Spiritual Formation Fund: spiritual-formation 

Staff Gift Fund: staff-gift 

Stephen Ministry Fund: stephen-ministry 



Women’s Ministries Fund: womens 

United Methodist Men Benevolence Fund: umm-benevolence 

UMM Prayer Breakfast Fund: umm-prayer-breakfast 

Landscaping Fund: landscaping 

ECO Fund: eco 

Youth Mission and Outreach Fund: youth-mission-outreach 

Youth Fundraiser Fund: youth-fundraiser 

Youth After School Program Fund: youth-after-school 

Fixed Asset Replacement Fund: fixed-asset 

Retreat Fund: retreat 

Pastors Discretionary Fund: pastors-discretionary 

Clothes Closet Fund: clothes-closet 

 

Missions 

Missions-General: missions 

Monthly Mission Offering: monthly-mission 

Local Disaster Fund: local-disaster 

UMCOR Fund: umcor 

UM Army Fund: um-army 

Food Assistance Fund: food 

Pillowcase Ministry Fund: pillowcase 

Adult Mission Trip Fund: adult-mission-trip 

Drive a Senior Fund: drive-a-senior 

Rise Against Hunger Fund: rise-against-hunger 



Manna Bags Fund: manna-bags 

Special Giving Sundays: umc-special-sunday (The United Methodist 

Church sets aside 6 Sundays a year that help support the ministries that 

serve people at home and across the globe.  These special donations go 

above and beyond your regular giving to impact the lives of people outside 

of our congregation.  You can read more about Special Giving Sundays at 

https://www.resourceumc.org/en/churchwide/umcgiving/special-

sundays) 

 

Sunday School Classes 

Living Water Sunday School: living-water 

Bible Adventurers: bible-adventurers 

Impressions of Jesus Class: impressions-of-jesus 

Discussion Class: discussion-class 

Men’s Bible Study Class: mens-bible-study 

Joshua Sunday School Class: joshua 

Discovery Class: discovery 

Seekers Sunday School Class: seekers 

Awaken Sunday School Class: awaken 

 

 


